
Bengaluru Cantt. - Kamakhya Suvidha Special/82502xX - Svd - NFR 
BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore) to KYQ/Kamakhya Junction 

51h 15m - 2961 km - 18 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

10:15 1A 1 0 63 920 SWR

2 WFD Whitefield 10:33 10:35 2m 0 1 19 68 868 SWR
3 KPD Katpadi Junction 13:38 13:40 2m 0 1 225 68 215 SR
4 PER Perambur 15:30 15:50 20m 4 1 349 54 7 SR
5 BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 6 1 780 70 19 SCR
6 DVD Duvvada 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 1113 46 41 ECoR
7 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 06:05 06:20 15m 4 2 1176 79 58 ECoR
8 BAM Brahmapur 09:05 09:07 2m 1 2 1393 72 20 ECoR
9 KUR Khurda Road Junction 11:10 11:25 15m 2 2 1540 57 16 ECoR
10 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:45 11:50 5m 1 2 1559 55 33 ECoR
11 CTC Cuttack Junction 12:20 12:25 5m 1 2 1587 60 28 ECoR
12 BHC Bhadrak 14:20 14:22 2m 3 2 1702 81 17 ECoR
13 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:35 16:37 2m 2 2 1881 61 39 SER
14 HWH Howrah Junction 18:30 18:50 20m 11 2 1996 70 12 ER
15 RPH Rampurhat Junction 21:46 21:48 2m 2 2 2201 46 143 ER
16 MLDT Malda Town 00:30 00:40 10m 0 3 2325 81 31 ER
17 KNE KishanGanj 02:30 02:32 2m 0 3 2473 49 53 NFR
18 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 04:20 04:35 15m 1 3 2560 48 114 NFR
19 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
09:47 09:52 5m 0 3 2811 41 60 NFR

20 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 13:30 0 3 2961 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (20:24)

Jun 05 2024 (20:24)

1

1


